- 1 -
Genesis Biotech Inc.
Products and service catalogue
Custom Antibodies
 Genesis Biotech Inc. is a leading company in custom antibody service in Taiwan.
Our FAST 6 weeks Rabbit Polyclonal Antibody Protocol makes the customized
antibody can be finished earlier and with higher quality.  Moreover, we had
produced hundreds of catalogue antibody products sold worldwide not only

Anti-Tumor endothelial marker
4 (TEM4 or Rho guanine
nucleotide exchange factor
(GEF) 17), Poly
GB-30133 Rabbit 100µg ELISA purified Ab, EC domain
Anti-protein tyrosine
phosphatase type IVA,
member 3 (PRL-3), Mono
GB-63023
Rabbit 1.2 ml ELISA, WB
Unique, culture medium
Anti-FLJ23603, Mono GB-63024 Rabbit 1.2 ml ELISA Unique, culture medium
Anti-Matrix
metalloproteinase-12
(MMP12), Poly
PY-10168 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Matrix
metalloproteinase-1 (MMP1),
Poly
PY-10174 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Tumor endothelial marker 8, Rabbit Polyclonal Antibody.

Anti-endothelial differentiation, sphingolipid
G-protein-coupled receptor, 5 (EDG5),
GB-30104 Rabbit 100µg ELISA Purified Ab
Anti-glutamate receptor, metabotropic 8 (Grm8),
Poly
GB-30105 Rabbit 100µg ELISA Purified Ab
Anti-5-hydroxytryptamine (serotonin) receptor
2B, Poly
GB-30110 Rabbit 100µg ELISA Purified Ab
Anti-GPR103, Poly GB-30112 Rabbit 100µg ELISA Purified Ab
- 7 -
Genesis Biotech Inc.
Products and service catalogue
※ Signal transduction related antibodies
Products Cat. No. Host Package Application Note
Anti-CD34, Poly PY-10072 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-CD30 (Ki-1 Antigen), Poly PY-10096 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti- Cyclin-dependent kinase inhibitor
1A (p21), Poly
PY-10097 Chicken 100µg
Anti-IkB kinase beta subunit (IKK2),
Poly
PY-10098 Chicken 100µg
Anti-TRAF family member-associated
NFKB activator (TANK), Poly
PY-10099 Chicken 100µg
Anti-Janus kinase 1 (JAK1), Poly PY-10153 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-serine / threonine protein kinase
(AKT), Poly
PY-10176 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-tumor necrosis factor receptor
superfamily, member 6 isoform 1 (FAS),
Poly
PY-10177 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-serine / threonine protein kinase1
(AKT1), Poly
PY-10178 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-serine / threonine protein kinase2
(AKT2), Poly
PY-10179 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Signal transducer and activator of
transcription 1 (STAT1), Poly
PY-10181 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-STAT1 beta, Poly PY-10184 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-STAT6, Poly PY-10185 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti- Extracellular signal-regulated
kinase 3 (ERK3), Poly
PY-10188 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-STAT4, Poly PY-10193 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti- Jun kinase, (JNK2), Poly PY-10198 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-serine/threonine protein kinase3
(AKT3), Poly
PY-10200 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti- Extracellular signal-regulated
kinase 1 (ERK1), Poly
PY-10201 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
※ Second antibodies
Products Cat. No. Host Package Application Note
Anti-Biotin IgG, Poly GB-10018 Rabbit 250µl ELISA, WB Purified Ab
Anti-rat IgG, Poly-Biotin GB-10041B Rabbit 100µg ELISA, WB Purified Ab
Anti-rat IgG, Poly-HRP GB-10041H Rabbit 100µg ELISA, WB Purified Ab
Anti-chicken IgY, HRP label, Poly PY-10266 Rabbit 100µg
Chicken total IgY, negative control PY-10273  1000µg for negative control total IgY
- 8 -
Genesis Biotech Inc.
Products and service catalogue
※ SARS related antibodies

Anti-Haptoglobulin β, Mono PG-20011 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-β-lactoglobulin (β-LG) native form,
Mono
PG-20012 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-β-lactoglobulin (β-LG) native form,
Mono
PG-20013 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-β-lactoglobulin (β-LG) denatured
form, Mono
PG-20014 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-β-lactoglobulin (β-LG) denatured
form, Mono
PG-20015 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-Vascular endothelial growth factor
(VEGF), Poly
PY-10031 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
and cell staining
Antigen purified
Ab
Anti-VEGF receptor tyrosine kinase
(VEGFR), Poly
PY-10032 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
and cell staining
Antigen purified
Ab

Anti-C-reactive protein (CRP),
Mono
PG-20008 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-Helicobacter Pylori, Mono   PG-20016 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-Helicobacter Pylori, Mono   PG-20017 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-Helicobacter Pylori, Mono   PG-20018 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-Helicobacter Pylori, Mono   PG-20019 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-Helicobacter Pylori, Mono   PG-20020 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-Helicobacter Pylori, Mono   PG-20021 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-Helicobacter Pylori, Mono   PG-20022 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-Helicobacter Pylori, Mono   PG-20023 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-Helicobacter Pylori, Mono   PG-20024 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-Helicobacter Pylori, Mono   PG-20025 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-Hepatitis B Core protein,
Poly
PY-10144 chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB,
Tissue staining
Antigen purified Ab, purified
Ab
Anti-Hepatitis B large surface
protein, Poly
PY-10145 chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB,
Tissue staining
Antigen purified Ab, purified
Ab

shrimp with the anti-VP26 of WSSV, Rabbit polyclonal antibody (GB-10382):
(A) the gill infected with WSSV, at the upper left, the others are epithelial
cells of the appendage foot, (B) the gut infected with WSSV.
- 13 -
Genesis Biotech Inc.
Products and service catalogue
※ Oxidative stress, DNA damage, and apoptosis
Products Cat. No. Host Package Application Note
Anti-8-OH dG, Mono
GB-52004 Mouse 100µg ELISA, IHC Unique, purified Ab
Anti-Glucose-6-phosphate
dehydrogenase (G6PD), Poly
PG-10468 Rabbit 100µl ELISA, WB antiserum
Anti-Toll-like receptor 7 (TLR7),
Poly
PY-10148 Chicken 100µg
Anti-Cytokeratin 8 (KRT8), Poly PY-10149 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Cytokeratin 18 (KRT18), Poly PY-10150 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-BCL2-binding protein (BAD),
Poly
PY-10151 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Toll-like receptor 2 (TLR2),
Poly
PY-10152 Chicken 100µg
Anti-Toll-like receptor 3 (TLR3),
Poly
PY-10154 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Toll-like receptor 9 isoform A
(TLR9), Poly
PY-10155 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-DNA (cytosine-5-) -
methyltransferase 1 (DNMT1), Poly
PY-10156 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti- DNA cytosine
methyltransferase 3 α isoform
(DNMT3α), Poly
PY-10157 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-methyl CpG binding protein 2
(MeCP2), Poly
PY-10158 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti- Discs large homolog 7 (HURP),
Poly
PY-10159 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Estrogen receptor 2 (ESR2),
Poly
PY-10160 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Enolase 1 (NSE), Poly PY-10163 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-SPARC-like 1 (SPARCL1), Poly PY-10165 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-carcinoembryonic
antigen-related cell adhesion
molecule 7 (CEA7), Poly
PY-10170 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-BGH3 (TGFBI), Poly PY-10171 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Transcobalamin I precursor
(TCN1), Poly
PY-10172 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-CD44, Poly PY-10175 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Immunohistochemistry (IHC) staining of hamster oral epithelial
cancerous tissue with anti-8-hydroxy-2’deoxyguanosine (8-OHdG)
mouse monoclonal antibody GB-52004.  It shows that this monoclonal
antibody not only can stain the DNA damage in cytoplasma but also
in the nuclear.
Anti-Glucose-6-phosphate dehydrogenase (G6PD), Rabbit Polyclonal Antibody.
Western blot of recombinant G6PD protein with PG-10468.
- 14 -
Genesis Biotech Inc.
Products and service catalogue
Anti- Glycogen synthase kinase 3 β
(GSK-3β), Poly
PY-10180 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-CD29, Poly PY-10182 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-CD105, Poly PY-10183 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Glycogen synthase kinase 3 α
(GSK-3A), Poly
PY-10187 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-methyl-CpG binding domain
protein 2 isoform 1 (MBD2), Poly
PY-10189 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-CD14, Poly PY-10192 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti- DNA (cytosine-5-) -
methyltransferase 3 β (DNMT3β),
Poly
PY-10202 Chicken 100µg
WB, Tissue and
cell staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-TGFB1-induced anti-apoptotic
factor 1(TIAF1), Poly
PY-10203 Chicken 100µg
※ Cancer related proteins related antibodies
Products Cat. No. Host Package Application Note
Anti-Human Calpastatin, Poly PY-10012 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Cyclin-dependent kinase
inhibitor 2A (CDKN2A), Poly
PY-10026 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-TNF-related apoptosis
inducing ligand (TRAIL), Poly
PY-10027 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-p38_MAPK, Poly PY-10029 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti- Ataxia-telangiectasia
mutated (ATM), Poly
PY-10030 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Breast cancer 1 (BRCA1),
Poly
PY-10034 Chicken 100µg ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-E-cadherin, Poly PY-10037 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-F-actin capping protein α-1
subunit (CAPZA1), Poly
PY-10038 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-C-myc-1, Poly PY-10041 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Propionyl-Coenzyme A
carboxylase (PCCA), Poly
PY-10042 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Peroxisome Proliferative
Activated Receptor Gamma
(PPARG), Poly
PY-10049 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified Ab
Anti-α-1-fetoprotein (AFP), Poly   PY-10264 Chicken 100µg
Immunohistochemistry staining (IHC) of Breast, Infiltrating ductal
carcinoma with the PY-10034: anti-Breast cancer 1, chicken IgY (BRCA1
protein affinity purified antibody) (1:20).
Anti-Breast cancer 1(BRCA1), Chicken Polyclonal Antibody.
Western blot of BRCA1 fusion protein with PY-10034. E coli derived fusion protein
as test antigen.  Affinity purified IgY dilution: 1:2000, Goat anti-IgY-HRP dilution:
1:1000.  Colorimetric method for signal development.
- 15 -
Genesis Biotech Inc.
Products and service catalogue
※ Serum protein related antibodies
Products Cat. No. Host Package Application Note
Anti-Glucose-6-phosphate
dehydrogenase (G6PD), Poly
PG-10468 Rabbit 100µl ELISA, WB antiserum
Anti-Growth Hormone(GH), Poly PY-10103 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab
Anti-Insulin, Poly PY-10104 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab, purified Ab
Anti-Albumin, Poly PY-10105 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab, purified Ab
Anti-C-Reactive Protein (CRP), Poly
PY-10106 Chicken 100µg ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab
Anti-IgE, Poly PY-10111 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab, purified Ab
Anti-Fibronectin, Poly PY-10112 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab
Anti-Leptin, Poly PY-10114 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab
Anti-Apolipoprotein A-1 (ApoAI), Poly PY-10116 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
purified Ab
Anti-apolipoprotein B precursor
(ApoB-100), Poly
PY-10117 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab
Anti-serum complement C1q, Poly PY-10118 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab
Anti-serum complement C3, Poly PY-10119 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab
Anti-Haptoglobin, Poly PY-10125 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab, purified Ab
Anti-IgA , Poly PY-10126 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab
Anti-IgG Fc fragment, Poly PY-10127 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab
Anti-IgG, Mouse, Poly PY-10128 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab
Anti-IgG, Rabbit, Poly PY-10129 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab
Anti-IgM, Human, Poly PY-10130 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab
Anti-Ig, Immunoglobulin , light chain k,
human, Poly
PY-10131 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
Antigen purified
Ab
Anti-Lipoprotein High Density (HDL), Poly PY-10132 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
purified Ab
Anti-Lipoprotein Low Density (LDL), Poly PY-10133 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
purified Ab
Anti-Lipoprotein Very Low Density
(VLDL), Poly
PY-10134 Chicken 100µg
ELISA, WB, Tissue
staining
purified Ab
Anti-human Chorionic Gonadotropin
(hCG), Poly
PY-10135 Chicken 100µg
Anti-transferrin PY-10139 Chicken 100µg
Antigen purified
Ab
Anti-adiponectin, Poly PY-10204 Chicken 100µg
Antigen purified

Antigen purified
Ab
Anti-Troponin I (93-122), Chicken Polyclonal Antibody. Western blot of troponin with
PY-10270.
Antigen: This polyclonal antibody was raised by immunizing chicken with a human
cardiac troponin I (93-122 amino acids) fusion protein.  The fusion protein was
further used for the antigen specific affinity purification of the specific IgY.
Anti- Krueppel-like factor 7 (KLF7) (aa88-230), Chicken Polyclonal Antibody. Western
blot of KLF7 fusion protein with PY-10277.
Antigen: This polyclonal antibody was raised by immunizing chicken with a human cardiac
troponin I (93-122 amino acids) fusion protein.  The fusion protein was further used
for the antigen specific affinity purification of the specific IgY.purification of the
specific IgY.
※ Subcellular marker protein  related antibodies
Products Cat. No. Host Package Application Note
Anti-Ubiquitin, Chicken-Poly PY-10136 Chicken 100µg WB, Tissue staining Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Laminin, Chicken-Poly PY-10138 Chicken 100µg WB, Tissue staining Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Histone H1, Chicken-Poly PY-10140 Chicken 100µg WB, Tissue staining Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Beta-Actin, Chicken-Poly PY-10190 Chicken 100µg WB, Tissue staining Antigen purified Ab
※ Cytokine protein related antibodies
Products Cat. No. Host Package Application Note
Anti-interferon-γ, Mono PG-20007 Mouse 100µl WB ascites
Anti-human Tumor Necrosis
Factor alpha (TNFα), Poly
PY-10001 Chicken 100µg ELISA, WB, Tissue staining Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Interleukin-11, Poly PY-10002 Chicken 100µg
Anti-Interleukin-1 beta, Poly PY-10003 Chicken 100µg ELISA, WB, Tissue staining Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Interleukin-8, Poly PY-10004 Chicken 100µg ELISA, WB, Tissue staining Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Interleukin-10, Poly PY-10005 Chicken 100µg ELISA, WB, Tissue staining Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Interleukin-16, Poly PY-10006 Chicken 100µg ELISA, WB, Tissue staining Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Interleukin-17, Poly PY-10007 Chicken 100µg ELISA, WB, Tissue staining Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Interleukin-21, Poly PY-10008 Chicken 100µg ELISA, WB, Tissue staining Antigen purified Ab
Anti-CXC chemokine ligand 16
(CXCL16), Poly
PY-10059 Chicken 100µg ELISA, WB, Tissue staining Antigen purified Ab
Anti-Homo sapiens
interferon-gamma (IFNr), Poly
PY-10251 Chicken 100µg ELISA, WB, Tissue staining Antigen purified Ab
- 19 -